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Important Dates for 2020-2021 Enrollment 

 
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 Welcome Wednesdays begin 
 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Last Welcome Wednesday 
 
January 13-31, 2020 On-line re-enrollment for current students 
 Priority application opens for current families 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Open House for prospective families (9AM, 12PM, and 5:30PM)  
 
Thursday, January 16, 2020 Priority applications open for Trinity Episcopal Church members and 

former Trinity Episcopal School families 
 
Monday, February 3, 2020 Open Enrollment: online admissions application opens for new families 
 
Monday, March 23, 2020 FAST deadline – apply at http://www.tesvictoria.org/enroll/ 
 
Friday, March 27, 2020 Tax forms mailed to FAST for verification 
 
Monday, March 30, 2020 1st round of scholarships awarded and letters mailed for all verified FAST 

applications 
 
Monday, April 6, 2020 2nd round of scholarships awarded and letters mailed for all verified FAST 

applications 
 
April 14 – 17, 2020 Contract Signing (rising 4th – 8th students)   

Stop by admissions office in the lower school to sign enrollment contract, 
pay curriculum and technology fee, choose tuition payment plan, and pay 
down payment  

 
April 20-24, 2020 Contract Signing (rising K3 – 3rd grade students)   

Stop by admissions office in the lower school to sign enrollment contract, 
pay curriculum and technology fee, choose tuition payment plan, and pay 
down payment 

    
Monday, May 4, 2020 Tuition payment plan application and down payment deadline 
 Curriculum and technology fees deadline 
 Enrollment contract deadline 
 
Monday, June 1, 2020 Parents must notify the office of student withdrawal, in writing, in order to 

be released from further financial obligation 
  Tuition payment – first payment due  
  Tuition payment – full payment plan due 


